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VENETO

50 Dorso

6° TROFEO CITTA' DI BELLUNO
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

Belluno, Domenica 03/12/2023 ore 15:18
Cron: A - Base v.: 25
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Atleta

ZANNONI RICCARDO
VENDRAME LEONARDO
FABRILE MATTIA
LAZZARO RUDY
BALDAN NIKITA
PERALE DANIELE
SPADOTTO YURI
DIDONE"' ANDREA
ZADRA MARTINO
FAVARO MORRIS
BASSO GIACOMO
CODOGNINI DANIELE
DOSSI GLORIA
ZANETTE EMANUELE
SCAPOLAN MARTINA
CARRARO GIULIA
MERLO DEBORAH
MOTTIN GIADA
BERTOSSI ALBERTO
FARRONATO LARA
PESSINA MASSIMILIANO
TOSATTO CAMILLA
ORUNESU MAURO
BAGGIO MARIACHIARA
NACCA CLAUDIO
TASCA MATTEO
MICHIELON AURORA
BOGNOLO ANGELO
BURATTO SIMONE
SANDRIN LUCA
FAVARETTO ALESSIO
CASARO LUISA

FILA STEFANO
SPERANDIO ALESSANDRO
RINALDO DAMIANO
GRILLO MARCO
MARTINI DAVIDE
BOTTAZZO ANDREA
TONIOLO PAOLO
GABBANOTO ALESSIA
PADOVAN TIZIANO
FIORENTIN GIORGIA
PINTON SIMONA
ROSSO SARAH
RAITERI VALENTINO SECONDO
SCAFURI CARLO
CASAGRANDE LISA
SCHIESARO MIRCO
PAGANIN ANGELO
HELBLING EDITH
MARCHIONNI IVAN
ARESU ALESSANDRA

Serie

Anno

2002
2000
1991
1987
1996
1995
1998
2003
1996
1980
1999
1993
1999
1997
1996
1996
1985
1996
1967
1991
1967
1998
1973
1995
1992
1987
1998
2004
1989
1985
1996
1969
1974
1978
1984
1972
1994
1997
1997
1996
1988
2000
1972
2001
1967
1993
2001
1982
1961
1987
1976
1975

Societa

RARI NANTES VALSUGANA SSD
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
RIVIERA NUOTO - DOLO
RIVIERA NUOTO - DOLO

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

ARCA SSD - ODERZO
CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
ROVIGO NUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
CENTRO NUOTO STRA

ARCA SSD - ODERZO
MONTENUOTO SSD

ARCA SSD - ODERZO

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
RARI NANTES VALSUGANA SSD
PADOVANUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' SSD
NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SP
G.P. NUOTO MIRA

SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA
CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
ACQUA18 SSD

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
ONDABLU SSD

ROVIGO NUOTO

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
CENTRO NUOTO STRA
JESOLONUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' SSD
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
ACQUA18 SSD

CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
SWIM&CARE ASD
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' SSD
PADOVANUOTO

ARCA SSD - ODERZO
ROVIGO NUOTO

SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
ROVIGO NUOTO

ONDABLU SSD

ONDABLU SSD
PADOVANUOTO
PADOVANUOTO

Foglion. 1
14/11/2024

Cat.: Assoluti

Tempo

00:29.60
00:29.80
00:29.94
00:30.72
00:31.08
00:31.15
00:31.35
00:31.46
00:31.77
00:32.47
00:32.78
00:32.82
00:32.87
00:33.20
00:33.45
00:33.88
00:34.01
00:34.60
00:34.75
00:34.87
00:34.88
00:35.18
00:35.30
00:35.32
00:35.44
00:35.48
00:35.63
00:35.73
00:35.87
00:36.11
00:36.30
00:36.60
00:36.72
00:37.12
00:37.52
00:38.11
00:38.21
00:38.50
00:38.51
00:38.92
00:39.50
00:39.50
00:40.13
00:40.14
00:40.19
00:40.56
00:40.76
00:40.92
00:40.93
00:41.23
00:41.28
00:41.29

Pti

812.16
806.71
827.32
822.92
783.78
782.02
777.03
764.14
766.76
803.82
743.14
754.72
867.66
733.73
852.62
841.79
870.92
824.28
827.91
835.10
824.83
810.69
779.89
807.47
698.93
712.51
800.45
672.82
704.77
700.08
671.07
896.45
749.73
719.02
695.63
722.38
648.26
632.73
632.56
732.79
640.00
712.41
785.70
701.05
715.85
610.70
690.38
637.83
734.42
718.41
646.56
746.19
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53 10 3
54 10 2
55 9 5
56 7 4
57 11 6
58 12 3
50 10 5
60 11 5
61 11 1
62 12 6
63 10 1
64 11 4
65 12 1
66 12 5
67 13 3
68 11 2
69 10 6
70 12 4
71 13 6
72 13 4
73 14 3
74 13 2
75 13 1
7% 12 2
77 13 5
78 14 2
79 14 4
80 14 5
81 14 1
82 14 6

- 7 2

6° TROFEO CITTA' DI BELLUNO
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

ZANATTA ALBERTO
CONTRO MAURIZIO
MARANGON CARLO MARIA
LAGO MIRCO

BERTO CORRADO

ZIL1O SOFIA
GUADAGNIN MARCO
CAPPELLATO CARLO
PASIN NIVES

BISCARO ROBERTO

DA RE ALICE

NARDO ENZO
SCALABRIN ERIKA
FLORIAN DAVIDE
BUSSINELLO ELENA
ROSSO ANTONIETTA
CASALINI ELISA
MARTINELLI BEATRICE
PASQUALIN SILVIA
GRANA RAFFAELLA
PREGNOLATO GIULIANA
MARIOTTI FABIO
FIGHER VANIA
DAGNINO CARLO BARTOLOMEO UBALDO
TULLIO MARINA
TRENTIN GIULIANA
GORI ROBERTO

GARCIA ANTONIA MARGARITA
DAL PAOS ELEONORA
BELLETTI DANIELA
VIDAL PIERO

1971
1970
1985
1982
1972
1997
1970
1963
2001
1965
1987
1963
1976
1977
1976
1962
1987
1975
1994
1971
1970
1963
1976
1963
1957
1962
1947
1959
1993
1984
1985

UOEI CANDIDO CABBIA - TRE
ACQUA18 SSD

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' SSD
CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' SSD
TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA SSD
ROVIGO NUOTO
JESOLONUOQOTO

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
ROVIGO NUOTO

SWIM PROJECT SRL SP.DIL.
RONCADENUOTO SSD ARL
JESOLONUOTO

CSS COORDINAMENTO SERVIZI PER L

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
ROVIGO NUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO STRA
RONCADENUOTO SSD ARL

G.P. NUOTO MIRA
ALBATROSNUOTO - MONTEGROT
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA SSD
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE

SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO srl
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO srl
RARI NANTES VENEZIA

Foglio n. 2
14/11/2024

00:41.37
00:41.68
00:41.95
00:44.27
00:44.39
00:44.46
00:44.53
00:45.25
00:45.30
00:45.68
00:45.92
00:47.03
00:47.18
00:47.36
00:47.91
00:48.17
00:48.41
00:48.62
00:50.74
00:50.78
00:51.57
00:52.85
00:53.60
00:54.55
00:55.28
00:55.29
00:58.71
01:07.06
01:12.80
01:47.07
SQU

665.46
660.51
602.62
589.56
620.18
641.48
618.23
664.31
621.19
629.82
645.03
639.17
653.03
563.56
643.08
715.18
611.86
633.69
573.91
620.91
611.40
568.78
574.81
551.05
659.91
623.08
621.02
543.99
FG
FG
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